WAKAKU

JAPAMESE RESTRURANMT

SASHIMI SELECTION

Thick sliced of raw fish, served with wasabi, soy
sauce and pickle ginger
3 pcs per serving

Sotaro set: 7 sashimi & 2 sushi types 600
Wakaku set: 5 sashimi & 2 sushi types 500

Sashimi set 5 types 420
Sashimi set 3 types 320
Tuna 100
Salmon 100
Salmon belly 100
Red snapper 100
Rainbow \ [~ 130
Mackerel 100
Pressed flying fish eggs 110
Prawn 110
Red snail 110
Octopus 100
TEMAKI

Hand-rolled sushi in Cone Shape

2 rolls per serving

Tuna 90
Spicy tuna 90
Spicy salmon 95
Salmon 95
Salmon roe 140
Shrimp egg 110
GUNKAN

Hand-wrapped sushi in VWarship shape and filing on
the top

2 pcs per serving

Green spicy seaweed 85
Prawn 85
Ebico Sarese: = 95
Tuna 2 95
Salmon =2 = 95
Salmon roe 140
Crab stick 95

NIGIRI

Hand-pressed ovalshaped sushi with topping
draped over it
2 pcs per serving

Tuna Q0
Salmon 90
Salmon belly 90
Red snapper 90
Red snail 105
Octopus 90
Pressed flying fish eggs 95
Crab stick 90
Prawn 110
Mackerel 90
Eel 90
Avocado 75
Cucumber 75
Omelet 75
HOSOMAKI

Cylindrical shape-olled sushi with seaweed on the
outside
6 pcs per serving

Tuna 80
Salmon 85
Spicy tuna 80
Spicy salmon 85
Deep fried salmon roll Q0
Crab stick 80
Eel 85
Pickled daikon 70
Cucumber ;

Avocado 2
Omelet

=
All prices are in VND (000) & subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




tomato

rice paper

URAMAKI

Cylindrical shape-rolled sushi with rice on the outside
8 pcs per serving

Tempura crunch roll 120
(orawn tempural

Spicy negi tormaki 120
(tuna & avocado)

Hoi An roll 120
(five-spice pork|

California roll 140
(avocado, crab stick, prawn, ebiko)

Boston roll 120
(salmon, Japanese mayonnaise)

Rainbow roll 140
(avocado, tuna, salmon)

Spider roll 120
(soft shell crab)

Big roll 140
(crab stick, avocado, daikon)

SALAD/ APPETIZER

Edamame 60
Natto 60
Soba noodle salad 80
Agedashi Tofu 80
Octopus salad 110
Tuna tataki salad 110
Beef tataki 160
Mixed seaweed salad Q0
TEMPURA

Battered and deep fry

Mixed vegetables 110
Assorted seafood tempura 220
(2 prawns and 2 squids, 2 fishes, vegetables)

Ebi tempura 190
(6 prawns)

Pork tonkatsu with rice 150

SPECIAL DISH 95

Fusion sashimi wrapped
with salmon, avocado,
and  wasabi
dressing in Viethamese

RAINDROP CAKE

“Mizu Shingen Mochi” in
Japanese. This traditional
dessert is a crystal clear cake
shaped as a water dreplet ¢

95

made from agar and waterr-

ROBATAYAKI

Cirilled with thick soya sauce
2 pcs per serving

AUS beef tenderloin
AUS wagyu

Chicken thigh with leek
Pork belly

Enoki mushrooms in bacon
Asparagus with bacon
Okras

Red snapper

Sea bass

Salmon

Prawn

Scallops

Mixed vegetables

soupP

Miso soup
Miso soup with prawn
Ramen with pork

DESSERT

Zenzai

Green tea cake
Tempura ice cream
Fruit sake Jelly

Cheese cake

Molten chocolate cake
Tiramisu

Fruit plate

o

All prices are in VND (000) & subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

120
190
80
80
80
80
70
80
80
90
110
180
80

50
110
110

90
120
90
90
140
160
160
140



