



SASHIMI SELECTION

Thick sliced of raw fish, served with wasabi, soy sauce and pickle ginger

3 pcs per serving

Wakaku set: 5 sashimi & 2 sushi types 5	
Sashimi set 3 types Tuna Salmon Salmon belly Red snapper Rainbow Mackerel Pressed flying fish eggs Prawn Red snail	120 320 00 00 00 00 30 00 10 10

TEMAKI

Hand-rolled sushi in Cone Shape 2 rolls per servina

z rons per serving	
Tuna	90
Spicy tuna	90
Spicy salmon	95
Salmon	95
Salmon roe	140
Shrimp egg	110

GUNKAN

Hand-wrapped sushi in Warship shape and filing on the top

2 pcs per serving

2 600 601 001.111.9	
Green spicy seaweed	85
Prawn	85
Ebico	95
Tuna	95
Salmon	95
Salmon roe	140
Crab stick	95

NIGIRI

Hand-pressed oval-shaped sushi with topping draped over it

z pcs per serving	
Tuna	90
Salmon	90
Salmon belly	90
Red snapper	90
Red snail	105
Octopus	90
Pressed flying fish eggs	95
Crab stick	90
Prawn	110
Mackerel	90
Eel	90
Avocado	75
Cucumber	75
Omelet	75

HOSOMAKI

Cylindrical shape-rolled sushi with seaweed on the outside

/			
\bigcirc	ncs	ner	servina

6 pcs per serving	
Tuna	80
Salmon	85
Spicy tuna	80
Spicy salmon	85
Deep fried salmon roll	90
Crab stick	80
Eel	85
Pickled daikon	70
Cucumber	60
Avocado	60
Omelet	70
2 1	A.



SPECIAL DISH 95

Fusion sashimi wrapped with salmon, avocado, tomato and wasabi dressing in Vietnamese rice paper

RAINDROP CAKE 95

"Mizu Shingen Mochi" in Japanese. This traditional dessert is a crystal clear cake shaped as a water droplet made from agar and water

ROBATAYAKI

URAMAKI

Cylindrical shape-rolled sushi with rice on the c	outside	Grilled with thick soya sauce	
8 pcs per serving		2 pcs per serving	
Tempura crunch roll	120	AUS beef tenderloin	120
(prawn tempura)		AUS wagyu	190
Spicy negi tormaki	120	Chicken thigh with leek	80
(tuna & avocado)		Pork belly	80
Hoi An roll	120	Enoki mushrooms in bacon	80
(five-spice pork)		Asparagus with bacon	80
California roll	140	Okras	70
(avocado, crab stick, prawn, ebiko)		Red snapper	80
Boston roll	120	Sea bass	80
(salmon, Japanese mayonnaise)		Salmon	90
Rainbow roll	140	Prawn	110
(avocado, tuna, salmon)		Scallops	180
Spider roll	120	Mixed vegetables	80
(soft shell crab)		· ·	
Big roll	140	SOUP	
(crab stick, avocado, daikon)		Miso soup	50
CALAD / ADDETIZED		Miso soup with prawn	110
SALAD/ APPETIZER		Ramen with pork	110
Edamame	60	·	
Natto	60	Λ	
Natto Soba noodle salad	60 80	DESSERT	
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu	60 80 80	DESSERT Zenzai	90
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad	60 80 80 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake	90 120
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad	60 80 80 110 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream	90 120 90
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki	60 80 80 110 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly	90 120 90 90
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad	60 80 80 110 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake	90 120 90 90 140
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad	60 80 80 110 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake	90 120 90 90 140 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA	60 80 80 110 110	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake	90 120 90 90 140 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry Mixed vegetables	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry Mixed vegetables Assorted seafood tempura	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry Mixed vegetables Assorted seafood tempura (2 prawns and 2 squids, 2 fishes, vegetables)	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry Mixed vegetables Assorted seafood tempura (2 prawns and 2 squids, 2 fishes, vegetables) Ebi tempura	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160
Natto Soba noodle salad Agedashi Tofu Octopus salad Tuna tataki salad Beef tataki Mixed seaweed salad TEMPURA Battered and deep fry Mixed vegetables Assorted seafood tempura (2 prawns and 2 squids, 2 fishes, vegetables)	60 80 80 110 110 160 90	DESSERT Zenzai Green tea cake Tempura ice cream Fruit sake Jelly Cheese cake Molten chocolate cake Tiramisu	90 120 90 90 140 160 160